
30 - 50 mm 80

120-9700-1600-505

1X

1 2 3

120-9700-1300-504

2X

120-9700-1300-504

1X

----21612127-0252-1600

-4008127-0251-1600 - --

127-0152-1300-510 mt. ------

150-9750-1400 mt. 2,0-- 3,0 2 ad/pcs6,0

150-9162-1410 mt. --- 3,0 20 ad/pcs6,0

150-9765-1410 mt. -- 3,02,0 2 ad/pcs6,0

120-9700-1600-531

2X

120-9700-1600-502

2X

120-9700-1600-530

2X

120-7090-1300-503

4X

120-9700-1600-503

2X

120-9700-1600-531

1X

120-9700-1600-502

1X

120-9700-1600-530

1X

120-7090-1300-503

2X

120-9700-1600-503

1X

120-9700-1300-508

1X

119-8800-1300-508

1X

127-0152-1300-508

1X

120-7090-1300-502

1X

127-0152-1300-500

1X

127-0152-1300-501

1X

127-0102-1300-503

1X

127-0152-1300-510

1X

2,5 mt.

121-9800-1300-502

4X

121-9800-1300-502

2X

150-9750-1400 mt 150-9765-1410 mt

138

150-9162-1410 mt

127-0152-1300-503

1X

127-0152-1300-502

1X

127-0102-1300-503

1X

2,5 mt.
127-0152-1300-510

1X

127-0151-1300-501

1X

127-0151-1300-502

1X

L

(L / 3 ) + 37 mm
(L / 3 ) + 27 mm

45 (L / 3 ) + 27 mm
45

120-8005-1300

150-9170-1400

17

ID250
SOFTLINE TELESCOPIC SLIDING DOOR SYSTEMS

Information
• Min. Door width 670 mm

Soft Close
• The system has one way soft closing.

 Set Includes

Kit Includes (Optional Additional Door)

Alu Profiles

DescriptionCode

Telescopic Sliding Door System

Additional Door System

Additional Wire Rope

Aluminium Top Rail 

Aluminium Bottom Slider 

Aluminium Front Cover

     Mill Finish

       Mat Anodized

       Mat Anodized

Optional Optional Optional
18

       Unit

 1 Set

 1 Kit

       Colour

   Grey

   Grey

  G rey

          Length mt.    Bundle

Optional
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30 - 50 mm 80

1 2 3

120-9700-1300-504

1X

120-9700-1600-531

2X

120-9700-1600-502

2X

120-9700-1600-530

2X

120-7090-1300-503

4X

120-9700-1600-503

2X

120-9700-1600-531

1X

120-9700-1600-502

1X

120-9700-1600-530

1X

120-7090-1300-503

2X

120-9700-1600-503

1X

120-9700-1300-508

1X

120-7090-1300-502

1X

127-0152-1300-500

1X

127-0152-1300-501

1X

120-9700-1600-505

1X

120-9700-1300-504

2X

127-0152-1300-508

1X

127-0102-1300-503

1X

127-0152-1300-510

1X

3,3 mt.
121-9800-1300-502

4X

121-9800-1300-502

2X

150-9750-1400 mt 150-9765-1410 mt

138

150-9162-1410 mt

127-0152-1300-503

1X

127-0152-1300-502

1X

127-0102-1300-503

1X

3,3 mt.
127-0152-1300-510

1X

127-0151-1300-501

1X

127-0151-1300-502

1X

ID252   Set Includes

1 Kit Includes (Optional Additional Door)

Information
• Min. Door width 670 mm

Alu Profiles
Optional Optional

Product Properties
• ID250 is a telescopic sliding door system.
• Suitable for wooden panel doors.
• Carrying capacity is 80 kg per door.
• Thanks  to  the  rope  system, the  doors  work  synchronously.
• There  is  a  soft  closer  in  the  closing  direction  integrated  into  the  upper
mechanism.
• Possibility  of  mounting  with  30 - 50  mm  wooden  panel.
• Each  door  operates  on  a  separate  rail  profile.
• The  number  of  doors  can  be  increased  thanks  to  the  additional  door 
kit.
•The  system  functions  quietly  and  consistently  over  extended  periods 
due  to  the  implementation  of  high-quality  ball  bearings.
• Easy and quick installation.
• Mechanism details can be hidden thanks to the optional closing 
profile.
•It has the ability to adjust up and down.
• Minimum door panel width should be 670 mm.
• ID250 has an integrated soft closing system.
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MultiDoor 250
80 KG TEK YÖNE YAVAŞLATICILI HALATLI TELESKOPİK SÜRME KAPI SİSTEMİ • SOFTLINE TELESCOPIC SLIDING DOOR SYSTEMS
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produces quality

MultiDoor 250
80 KG TEK YÖNE YAVAŞ. HALATLI TELESKOPİK SÜRME KAPI SİSTEMİ • SOFTLINE TELESCOPIC SLIDING DOOR

30 - 50 mm 80

1 2 3
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MultiDoor 250
80 KG TEK YÖNE YAVAŞLATICILI HALATLI TELESKOPİK SÜRME KAPI SİSTEMİ • SOFTLINE TELESCOPIC SLIDING DOOR SYSTEMS

LL

((LL  //  33  ))  ++  3377  mmmm

((LL  //  33  ))  ++  2277  mmmm

4455 ((LL  //  33  ))  ++  2277  mmmm

4455

4455

4455

MMiinn..  667700  mmmm

114400 114400

LL

((LL  //  33  ))  ++  3377  mmmm

((LL  //  33  ))  ++  2277  mmmm

4455 ((LL  //  33  ))  ++  2277  mmmm

4455

4455

4455

MMiinn..  667700  mmmm

114400 114400

LL

((LL  //  33  ))  ++  3377  mmmm

((LL  //  33  ))  ++  2277  mmmm

4455 ((LL  //  33  ))  ++  2277  mmmm

4455

4455

4455

MMiinn..  667700  mmmm

114400 114400

LL

((LL  //  33  ))  ++  3377  mmmm

((LL  //  33  ))  ++  2277  mmmm

4455 ((LL  //  33  ))  ++  2277  mmmm

4455

4455

4455

MMiinn..  667700  mmmm

114400 114400

30 - 50 mm 80

1 2 3

ID250 Telescopic Sliding Door Systems


